
Classical Ballet Centre Canberra: 2024 Fee Schedule 
 

 

 1 

 
 
Term 1 Fees are due to be paid in full by Friday 16th February 
 
Fees Policy:  
 
Term fees are due within the first 14 days from the start of each term. Fees not paid after 21 days from the 
start of term will incur a $50 late fee. Fees not paid at the end of the term will incur a second $50 late fee. 
 
Fees do not include extra costs such as exam entry fees, exam coaching classes, holiday classes, costume hire 
and accessories for exams and end-of-year performances. For more information see the website. 
 
Fees may be paid in person via cash, cheque, bank cheque or via direct deposit. Please make cheques 
payable to “Classical Ballet Centre Canberra”. 
 
Pro rata adjustments are made for new students, and for at least 4 consecutive weeks within the same term 
for returning students upon written application prior to the beginning of term. 
 
Fees are charged termly and are based on four school terms with an average of ten weeks in each term, 
although there may be some variation in the length of each term from year to year.  
 
All fees are non-refundable, except on presentation of a medical certificate. There are no refunds for 
inclement weather or government enforced lockdown. 
 
Up to two lessons per term may be made up during term time with any age-appropriate class, except during 
viewing weeks. No refunds are given for public holidays. 
 
Sibling discounts: 2 children = 5% off total fees, 3 or more children = 10% off total fees. 

 

Termly Fees          

30 minutes per week $155.00 per term 

45 minutes per week $185.00 per term 

1 hour per week $220.00 per term 

1.25 hours per week $280.00 per term 

1.5 hours per week $325.00 per term 

1.75 hours per week $355.00 per term 

2 - 2.25 hours per week $390.00 per term 

2.5 - 2.75 hours per week $450.00 per term 

3 - 3.25 hours per week $520.00 per term 

3.5 - 3.75 hours per week $585.00 per term 

4 - 4.25 hours per week $635.00 per term 

4.5 - 4.75 hours per week $700.00 per term 

5 - 5.25 hours per week $770.00 per term 

5.5 - 5.75 hours per week $835.00 per term 

6 hours per week $900.00 per term 

6.5 hours per week $945.00 per term 

7 hours per week $980.00 per term 

7.5 hours per week/unlimited classes $1080.00 per term 

Private Lessons (30 minutes) $400.00  per term 


